TRIATHLON DE NARBONNE PLAGE - TRIATHLON XS (10.000 km) - 30 Avril 2023

DETAIL TEMPS

INTERMEDIAIRES

Page 1/2
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Clt

Nom - Prénom

Nat Licence

Doss.

Clt Cat

Temps

Moy.

NAT

VELO

CAP

Club
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BRUNET Guillem
DIANA Enzo
GUILBERT Maxence
PIORUN Timeéa

DORCE Solal
ALPHONSINE Rafael
TURRADO Théo
CASASSUS BUILHE Leo
LAVEN Julien
SOULARD Gabin
MOISA Cristian-liviu
BATAILLE Maxime
OLIVES Victor
SABADIE Elsa
NOGARET Hugo
TRIVES NILS
FOURMENT Louise
MICHELET DOUGE Clémer
GOURC Marius
TEIXEIRA Maxime
PERRET Remy

TOYES Martin
BASELGA JEAN
CAYLA Evan

CALLET Mathilde
BARBETTE Timéo
POUX Nicolas
BESTION Noam
MOREAU ANGELIQUE
GIBOURDEL Noah
LARGUIER Théo
RASSIER Coralie
PERRET Maxence
PASCAL Adrien
CORVIONE Meline
GROFF BASSETTI ANGEL(
TEIXEIRA Leo

GROU RENE

ALMON TITOUAN
ACOSTA DEMARCO Floren
HANCHIR WERA Julia
FLUCHER Thea
BARBIER Adrien
VIDAL Louis
TEIXEIRA Agnes
HANCHIR-WERA THEANA
WALLOIS TOM
SULEAU MAEL
NOGARET Baptiste
TEULIERE Benoit
LUM-CHOOK Gabriel
CROUZET Maxime
ALMON CLEMENCE
RICHET Arthur

B40987
A98189
C25060
B73725
C31281
C04017
B3239]
B90491
B66319
B66105

B0O1494
B17294
B25365
B80447
B&3856
B37371
B&3975
C05064
B62156
B1499%
C03314
B83366
B83839
B35012
C00036

B36185
AT72100
B79422
C23270
C04701
B64380
C17219

C21983
B62173
A21744
Bs4042
C07967

B65445

C24100
C23078

B12363
C05063
B82851
B31258

C06237
C27628

n°215
n“221
n°235
n°266
n°223
n“204
n°285
n°218
n°241
n°274
n°252
n°209
n°259
n°271
n°256
n°283
n°226
n°251
n°231
n278
n°264
n°282
n“208
n°219
n°217
n°206
n°291
n°211
n°253
n°228
n°239
n°269
n°263
n°260
n°289
n“233
n°277
n°234
n°201
n“200
n°236
n“225
n*207
n°287
n°279
n°237
n°288
n°276
n°257
n°280
n°247
n°290
n°202
n“270

1 MIM
2MIM
3 MIM
| MIF
4 MIM
1 BEM
5 MIM
6 MIM
7T MIM
& MIM
1 ViM
9 MIM
2 BEM
2 MIF
10 MIM
11 MIM
3 MIF
12 MIM
13 MIM
14 MIM
1 VIM
15 MIM
16 MIM
3 BEM
4 MIF
4 BEM
2V3iM
5 BEM
I'VIF
6 BEM
7BEM
5 MIF
17 MIM
8 BEM
| JUF
18 MIM
9 BEM
1 VIM
10 BEM
1 BEF
6 MIF
7 MIF
1 JUM
19 MIM
| CAF
2 BEF
11 BEM
20 MIM
21 MIM
1 S3M
12 BEM
22 MIM
8 MIF
23 MIM

00:39:55
00:40:29
00:41:13
00:41:23
00:41:49
00:41:49
00:42:06
00:42:33
00:42:38
00:43:08
00:43:20
00:43:56
00:44:37
00:45:02
00:45:19
00:45:37
00:45:43
00:46:22
00:46:29
00:46:42
00:46:55
00:46:56
00:46:58
00:47:01
00:47:42
00:48:12
00:48:21
00:48:44
00:48:51
00:48:55
00:49:03
00:49:05
00:49:09
00:49:10
00:49:22
00:49:42
00:49:44
00:49:44
00:49:57
00:50:56
00:51:27
00:51:30
00:51:41
00:51:49
00:51:58
00:52:10
00:52:35
00:52:45
00:52:49
00:52:56
00:53:18
00:53:35
00:53:35
00:54:58

15.04
14.82
14.56
14.50
14.35
14.35
14.25
14.10
14.08
13.91
13.85
13.66
13.45
13.33
13.24
13.15
13.13
12.94
12.91
12.85
12.79
12.79
12.78
12.76
12.58
12.45
12.41
12.31
12.29
1227
12.23
| 2.23
12.21
12.21
|
12.07
12.07
12.06
12.01
11.78
11.66
11.65
11.61
11.58
11,55
11.50
11.41
11.38
11.36
11.34
11.26
11.20
11.20
10.92

00:09:47
00:09:43
00:10:10
00:09:46
00:09:40

00:10:03
00:10:35
00:10:34
00:10:48
00:11:57
00:10:33
00:10:53
00:10:42
00:11:50
00:11:27
00:10:52
00:35:27
00:12:34
00:12:36
00:15:46
00:12:46
00:12:23
00:12:13
00:12:29
00:12:40
00:12:44
00:13:17
00:13:23
00:13:06

00:11:37
00:12:10
00:12:38
00:12:26
00:38:15
00:39:28
00:13:19
00:13:11
00:12:11
00:10:32
00:12:31
00:11:23
00:14:04
00:15:07
00:12:17
00:13:22
00:15:09
00:12:59
00:16:00
00:14:12
00:13:42
00:14:09
00:12:45

00:20:24
00:20:33

00:21:16

00:20:51

00:20:31
00:22:33
00:22:39
00:23:16
00:22:56

00:23:24

00:20:05
00:24:16
00:23:12

00:24:21

00:21:52
00:24:22

00:25:46
00:23:54
00:23:56
00:23:31

00:26:22
00:24:38

00:24:37

00:26:03
00:25:55
00:24:31
00:26:58
00:25:15

00:27:09

00:09:45
00:10:13

00:10:49

00:11:15

00:10:53
00:10:51
00:11:06
00:11:05
00:10:34

00:11:28

00:11:04
00:09:55
00:11:24

00:11:16

00:13:37
00:11:28

00:11:44
00:13:05
00:12:37
00:13:27

00:14:34
00:14:22

00:13:09

00:13:52
00:13:19
00:13:07
00:12:53
00:11:41

00:12:45

AQUA SPORTS SAINT CYPRIEN
A.S. MURET TRIATHLON

ALBI TRIATHLON

LES ANGLES TRIATHLON

LES ANGLES TRIATHLON

LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON
AQUA SPORTS SAINT CYPRIEN
WAIMEA TRIATHLON CLUB

ALBI TRIATHLON

ALBI TRIATHLON

0

LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON
AQUA SPORTS SAINT CYPRIEN
TRIATHLON CLUB CARCASSONNAIS
WAIMEA TRIATHLON CLUB

ALBI TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CLUB CARCASSONNAIS
ALBI TRIATHLON

ALBI TRIATHLON

RODEZ TRIATHLON 12

PIC SAINT LOUP TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB DU LAURAGAIS
ALBI TRIATHLON

RODEZ TRIATHLON 12

HERMITAGE TOURNONAIS TRIATHLON
ALBI TRIATHLON

LES CHAMEAUX DE BEZIERS

ALBI TRIATHLON

HERMITAGE TOURNONAIS TRIATHLON
A.S. MURET TRIATHLON

CROCO D'AIRAIN NIMES TRIATHLON
CROCO D’ AIRAIN NIMES TRIATHLON
PIC SAINT LOUP TRIATHLON

A.S. MURET TRIATHLON

ALBI TRIATHLON

GRAND NARBONNE TRIATHLON
RODEZ TRIATHLON 12

LES CHAMEAUX DE BEZIERS

ALBI TRIATHLON

AQUA SPORTS SAINT CYPRIEN

0

WAIMEA TRIATHLON CLUB

0

ALBI TRIATHLON

RODEZ TRIATHLON 12

0

TRIATHLON TOULOUSE METROPOLE
ALBI TRIATHLON

WAIMEA TRIATHLON CLUB

0

TRIATHLON CLUB CARCASSONNAIS
GRAND NARBONNE TRIATHLON
ALBI TRIATHLON

CROCO D'AIRAIN NIMES TRIATHLON
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TRIATHLON DE NARBONNE PLAGE - TRIATHLON XS (10.000 km) - 30 Avril 2023

DETAIL TEMPS

INTERMEDIAIRES
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Clt

Nom - Prénom

Nat Licence

Doss.

Clt Cat

Temps

NAT

VELO

CAP

Club

55
56
>
58
39
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
14
73
74
73
76
77
78
79
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

GEORGER Marius
TURRADO Lilly
SOURES Florian
MOUTON Candice
LOUCHAERT LILI
CRAMPE Joelle
SANTAEULALIA Alexis
BANCAREL Anna
PIART Aude

LAVOL MATEO
ALMON Jean-Marc
GORSSE Tristan
LOUP Justine
GIRARD Audrey
PERRET Chloe
MARATIER Cloé
LANES Gauthier
MARATIER Lisa
BONNEMOY Francisque
BOLDODUCK Léa
GOURONC Samantha
SAURA Natalie

CAFE Nahel
PREVOST Lola
LARREGOLA Morgan
BRAMHAM Gudrun

ECAHNGE PUCE AVEC N¥%

FARBOS Joan

LE CAM Hugues
MASCARELL Luc
PASCUAL Alexandre

DNS THOMAS Enzo

DSQ
DSQ

VIALA Emie
BECKER Amelia

BY908R6
B32393

B81531
B10024
A99043

BE4299
C23860
C33035

B37000
C24753

B64382
C06448

C05302

BEE83EY

B41268

B97291
C03809
B19236

AT6919
B66960
B68188
B37703

n°227
n°284
n°275
n°255
n°245
n°220
n°272
n“2035
n°265
n°242
n°203
n®230
n°246
n°229
n°262
n°248§
n°238
n°249
n°213
n°212
n°232
n"273
n°216
n°267
n“240
n°214
n°268
n°224
n®243
n°250
n°261
n°281
n°286
n°210

13 BEM
3 BEF
1 52M
4 BEF
5 BEF
2VIF
2583M
6 BEF
3VIF

14 BEM
1 V4M

15 BEM
1 S2F
4 VIF
1 BEF
8 BEF
282M
9 BEF
1 SIM
2 52F
| S3F
1 V4F
2 JUM
9 MIF
251IM
- V2F
- MIF
- MIM
- MIM
-V3iM
- MIM
- MIM
U MIF
0 MIF

00:54:58
00:55:09
00:55:14
00:55:31
00:55:34
00:56:09
00:56:42
00:57:03
00:57:28
00:57:51
00:58:41
00:58:49
00:59:06
00:59:13
00:59:30
00:59:50
01:00:46
01:02:09
01:02:17
01:03:03
01:03:50
01:06:07
01:19:08
01:19:53
01:24:25

00:50:00
00:50:29

00:16:23
00:13:58
00:18:14
00:13:21
00:13:20
00:15:01
00:17:39
00:12:52
00:17:15
00:16:22
00:16:53
00:16:49
00:17:59
00:16:42
00:15:55
00:14:59
00:17:13
00:16:15
00:18:55
00:19:45
00:17:16
00:20:05
00:26:34
00:25:41
00:23:15

00:12:19
00:12:25

00:27:25
00:24:35
00:24:53

00:26:05
00:27:57

00:26:08
00:28:12

00:29:23
00:31:35
00:29:26
00:31:29
00:27:58

00:28:47
00:36:21

00:39:31

00:13:46
00:12:25
00:17:18

00:12:59
00:16:15

00:15:42
00:13:49

00:14:14
00:13:17
00:14:08
00:14:26
00:15:25

00:17:16
00:16:15

00:21:40

TRIATHLON CLUB DU LAURAGAIS
AQUA SPORTS SAINT CYPRIEN

0

TRIATHLON CLUB DU LAURAGAIS
ALBI TRIATHLON

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON

0

ALBI TRIATHLON

RODEZ TRIATHLON 12
MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON

0

ALBI TRIATHLON

CASTRES SPORTS NAUTIQUES

0

MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON

AQUA SPORTS SAINT CYPRIEN

0

AQUA SPORTS SAINT CYPRIEN

0

0

0

CASTRES SPORTS NAUTIQUES

0

TRIATHLON CLUB DU LAURAGAIS
0

0

TRIATHLON CLUB DU LAURAGAIS

TRIATHLON CLUB CARCASSONNALIS

LES ANGLES TRIATHLON

0

AQUA SPORTS SAINT CYPRIEN
AQUA SPORTS SAINT CYPRIEN
ALBI TRIATHLON

ALBI TRIATHLON
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